
Schulich School of Business WINTER 2017 BBA/iBBA TEACHING WEEKS       as of 3/6/2017

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
BBA/iBBA 
Classes Begin - 
January 5

2-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan 5-Jan 6-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan

9-Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan 12-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan

 16-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan

 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan 26-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan

30-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb 4-Feb 5-Feb

6-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb 11-Feb 12-Feb
BBA/iBBA Co-
Curricular Days  
FEB. 18-24   

13-Feb 14-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb

20-Feb 21-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 25-Feb 26-Feb

27-Feb 28-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar 3-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar

 6-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar 12-Mar

 13-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar

 20-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 23-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar 26-Mar

27-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr
BBA/iBBA 
EXAMS   Apr.7 
to Apr.24

3-Apr 4-Apr 5-Apr 6-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr

10-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr 13-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr

17-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr 20-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr

24-Apr 25-Apr 26-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr
NOTES:

Sunday April 16 - Easter Sunday - no exams

Thursday, January 5 - SSB+York BBA Classes Begin
Saturday, February 18 - Friday, February 24: Undergrad Co-Curricular Week/ Reading Week  
Monday, February 20- Family Day - University is Closed 

Thursday, April 6 - Study Day For Exams (No Classes, Tests, or Exams Will be Scheduled on This Day)
Friday, April 7 - Monday, April 24:  Undergrad Exams

Wednesday, April 5 - Last Day of Undergrad Classes

Friday, April 14 - Good Friday - University is Closed
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